
Michigan City Yacht Club (219) 879-3363  www.mcyc.com

2024 Spinnaker Class Sailing Schedule
DATE TIME DESCRIPTION SERIES CLASS COMMENTS
Sat, May 11 Free
Sun, May 12 Free
Sat, May 18 Free
Sun, May 19 Free
Wed, May 22 6:00 PM Wednesday Buoy Race Inshore Spinnaker Buoy Race
Sat, May 25 10:00AM Distance Race 1 Distance Spinnaker Distance Race: Approx 15 to 20 miles
Sun, May 26
Mon, May 27 Memorial Day
Wed, May 29 6:00 PM Wednesday Buoy Race Inshore Spinnaker Buoy Race

Sat, Jun 01 10:00AM Distance Race 2 Distance Spinnaker Distance Race: Approx 15 to 20 miles
Sun, Jun 02
Wed, Jun 05 6:00 PM Wednesday Buoy Race Inshore Spinnaker Buoy Race

Fri, Jun 07
Sat, Jun 08 TBD Rhumline Regatta in St. Joseph, MI SYRYC St.Joe
Sun, Jun 09
Wed, Jun 12 6:00 PM Wednesday Buoy Race Inshore Spinnaker Bouy Race
Sat, Jun 15 Free
Sun, Jun 16 Free
Wed, Jun 19 6:00 PM Wednesday Buoy Race Inshore Spinnaker Buoy Race
Sat, Jun 22 TBD CASRA Chicago to Waukegan CCYC/WYC Chicago
Sun, Jun 23 TBD CASRA Waukegan to Chicago CCYC/WYC Chicago
Wed, Jun 26 6:00 PM Wednesday Buoy Race Inshore Spinnaker Buoy Race

Fri, Jun 28 TBD CASRA Chicago-Michigan City-Chicago ColYC/BPYC Chicago
Fri, Jun 28 TBD Queen's Cup-Milwaukee-Holland SSYC Milwaukee

Sat, Jun 29 Free
Sun, Jun 30 Free
Wed, Jul 03 6:00 PM Wednesday Buoy Race Inshore Spinnaker
Thu, Jul 04 TBD Commodores Cup - Lady Skipper
Sat, Jul 06 Free
Sun, Jul 07 Free
Wed, Jul 10
Sat, Jul 13 TBD CYC Chicago Mackinac Race CYC https://www.cycracetomackinac.com/
Sun, Jul 14 TBD CYC Chicago Mackinac Race CYC https://www.cycracetomackinac.com/
Sat, Jul 20 Bayview Mackinac Race
Sun, Jul 21 Bayview Mackinac Race
Sat, Jul 27 10:00 AM Distance Race 3 Distance Spinnaker Distance Race: Approx 15 to 20 miles
Sun, Jul 28
Wed, Jul 31 6:00 PM Wednesday Buoy Race Inshore
Sat, Aug 03 Free
Sun, Aug 04 Free
Wed, Aug 07 FYI CASRA 100 Boat Bear Can, Chicago CASRA 100 Boat Bear Can, Chicago
Wed, Aug 07 6:00 PM Wednesday Buoy Race Inshore Spinnaker

Fri, Aug 09 FYI CASRA Verve Cup CYC/JPYC Chicago
Sat, Aug 10 FYI CASRA Verve Cup CYC/JPYC Chicago
Sun, Aug 11 FYI CASRA Verve Cup CYC/JPYC Chicago
Wed, Aug 14 6:00 PM Wednesday Buoy Race Inshore Spinnaker Buoy Race
Sat, Aug 17 10:00 AM Indiana Shoal Race Offshore Spinnaker Distance Race: MC to Gong Bouy to MC
Sun, Aug 18
Wed, Aug 21 6:00 PM Wednesday Buoy Race Inshore Spinnaker Buoy Race
Sat, Aug 24 9:00AM Distance Race 4 Distance Spinnaker Distance Race: Approx 15 to 20 miles
Sun, Aug 25
Wed, Aug 28 6:00 PM Wednesday Buoy Race Inshore Spinnaker Buoy Race

Fri, Aug 30 TBD Tri State Chicago St Joe
Sat, Aug 31 TBD Tri State lay day in St. Joe
Sun, Sep 01 TBD Tri State St. Joe to MC Offshore Spinnaker MCYC sponsored race
Mon, Sep 02 TBD Tri State MC to Chicago

Fri, Sep 06
Sat, Sep 07 9:00 AM Westward Ho Offshore Spinnaker MC to Burns Harbor to MC
Sat, Sep 14 10:00 AM Castle Race Offshore Spinnaker Distance Race
Sat, Sep 21 TBD CASRA 3 Crib Fiasco ColYC 3 Crib Fiasco

Spinnaker Class Series:  - Inshore Series  - 12 races - drop 3 
- Distance Series   - 4 races - drop 1
- Offshore Series - 4 races - drop 1 

Race Director Spinnaker Class & V.C. of Sail:  
Dean Doman (219) 983-2042 dean@domanweb.com 
Free = Full race free weekend                                                     Rev 2/27/24


